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                        Extensive Network

                        With 12 branches spread across the province, we are the largest independent residential estate agency in Northern Ireland.
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                            Andersonstown 
                          
                          
                            028 9060 5200
                            andersonstown@ulsterpropertysales.co.uk
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                            Ballyhackamore 
                          
                          
                            028 9047 1515
                            ballyhackamore@ulsterpropertysales.co.uk
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                            028 9756 1155
                            ballynahinch@ulsterpropertysales.co.uk
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                            028 9127 1185
                            bangor@ulsterpropertysales.co.uk
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                            Carrickfergus 
                          
                          
                            028 9336 5986
                            carrickfergus@ulsterpropertysales.co.uk
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                            Cavehill 
                          
                          
                            028 9072 9270
                            cavehill@ulsterpropertysales.co.uk
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                            Donaghadee 
                          
                          
                            028 9188 8000
                            donaghadee@ulsterpropertysales.co.uk
                          

                        
                      

                      
                          
                            [image: Ulster Property Sales - Downpatrick]
                            Downpatrick 
                          
                          
                            028 4461 4101
                            downpatrick@ulsterpropertysales.co.uk
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                            028 9064 1264
                            forestside@ulsterpropertysales.co.uk
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                            Glengormley 
                          
                          
                            028 9083 3295
                            glengormley@ulsterpropertysales.co.uk
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                            Lisburn Road 
                          
                          
                            028 9066 1929
                            lisburnroad@ulsterpropertysales.co.uk
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                            Newtownards 
                          
                          
                            028 9181 1444
                            newtownards@ulsterpropertysales.co.uk
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                            Rental Division 
                          
                          
                            028 9070 1000
                            rentals@ulsterpropertysales.co.uk
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